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2010 AT&T Short Course National Championships

Event 24  3pec 2010-20:16 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:10.16 21.11 4412 1.07.67 1:31.72 USA - Texas (USA) 27 MAR 2009
1:52.71  2:16.24  2:40.22  3:03.87
3:224.31 34777 41224  4:37.07
4:5818 522152  5:45.71
us 6:10.16 21.11 4412 1:0767 1:31.72 USA - Texas (USA) 27 MAR 2009
1:52.71  2:16.24  2:40.22  3:03.87
3:224.31 34777 41224  4:37.07
4:58.18 522152  5:45.71
CR 6:12.43 21.60 4515 1:09.16  1:32.43 USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta (USA) 30 NOV 2007
1:53.86  2:17.97  2:42.38  3:05.97
3:27.39  3:51.44 41562  4:39.80
5:01.37  5:25.08  5:49.32
Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬂmg
1 2 4 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. A 6:22.61
LEFERT Clement 0.67 22.25 45.90 1:10.13 1:34.14 1:34.14
COLUPAEYV Dimitri 0.42 17.12 46.30 1:10.36 1:35.28 3:09.42
WHITE James 0.12 22.22 46.54 1:10.84 1:35.02 4:44 .44
WAGNER John 0.03 22.35 47.30 1:13.11 1:38.17 6:22.61
2 2 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 6:27.81 5.20
HOLMES Zachary 0.70 22.30 47.15 1:12.56 1:38.46 1:38.46
FAHRBACH Lincoln 0.33 21.67 45.71 1:10.70 1:35.71 3:14.17
SAKARIS Stephen 0.39 22.02 46.25 1:11.46 1:36.74 4:50.91
PHILLIPS Timothy 0.46 22.07 46.62 1:12.13 1:36.90 6:27.81
3 2 5 CALIPC - University Of California A 6:29.26 6.65
SHIELDS Thomas 0.80 22.37 46.87 1:10.94 1:35.04 1:35.04
BAGSHAW Jeremy 0.19 22.48 48.02 1:13.75 1:39.02 3:14.06
METZ Samuel 0.28 21.74 46.27 1:11.87 1:37.73 4:51.79
HINSHAW Benjamin 0.16 21.57 45.91 1:11.37 1:37.47 6:29.26
4 2 8 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 6:31.82 9.21
ANDREWS Brendon 0.70 22.62 47.74 1:12.82 1:37.91 1:37.91
OLIVEIRA Pedro 0.22 22.41 47.36 1:12.50 1:38.03 3:15.94
BURTCH Alex 0.24 22.09 46.76 1:11.89 1:37.38 4:53.32
ALMEIDA Carlos 0.29 21.83 46.64 1:12.26 1:38.50 6:31.82
5 1 7 IU-IN - Indiana University A 6:33.54 10.93
RESS Eric 0.73 23.18 47.66 1:12.64 1:37.41 1:37.41
WEIK Cody 0.10 22.64 47.69 1:13.17 1:39.20 3:16.61
KNIGHT Titus 0.28 22.21 46.87 1:11.85 1:37.38 4:53.99
BARBIERE James 0.35 22.53 47.56 1:13.21 1:39.55 6:33.54
6 2 3 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team B 6:34.05 11.44
JAEGER Connor 0.65 22.61 47.54 1:13.13 1:38.55 1:38.55
MILLER Jared 0.31 22.57 47.84 1:13.57 1:39.42 3:17.97
WAHL Anthony 0.16 22.86 48.05 1:13.85 1:39.12 4:57.09
FEELEY Ryan 0.21 22.07 47.05 1:11.86 1:36.96 6:34.05
7 2 7 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 6:34.32 11.71
WYNALDA Michael 0.76 22.71 47.79 1:13.06 1:38.25 1:38.25
WHITAKER Kyle 0.08 21.45 46.62 1:12.09 1:37.28 3:15.53
WILLETS Roman 0.00 22.01 47.00 1:13.12 1:39.94 4:55.47
MADWED Daniel -0.01 21.65 46.70 1:12.76 1:38.85 6:34.32
8 2 10  MAC-NC - SwimMAC Carolina A 6:35.34 12.73
TARWATER Davis 0.70 22.58 47.82 1:12.87 1:37.85 1:37.85
DARMODY Kevin 0.31 22.80 47.85 1:13.48 1:38.74 3:16.59
BRUMM Peter 0.09 22.28 47.74 1:13.59 1:39.06 4:55.65
THOMAN Nicholas 0.28 22.40 47.43 1:13.10 1:39.69 6:35.34
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Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.ll-'liirr‘:g
9 1 4 OU-MI - Oakland University A 6:35.61 13.00
UNOLD Marcin 0.77 22.35 46.68 1:12.17 1:38.04 1:38.04
HARDING Grant 0.16 22.20 47.19 1:13.01 1:39.24 3:17.28
KERESZTES Matyas 0.37 22.29 47.33 1:13.38 1:39.83 4:57.11
EVANS Nicholas 0.26 22.73 47.38 1:13.17 1:38.50 6:35.61
10 1 6 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. B 6:36.75 14.14
BLOCH Chase 0.71 23.61 48.97 1:14.41 1:40.32 1:40.32
CHARLESWORTH Richard 0.12 23.18 47.91 1:13.89 1:39.62 3:19.94
GODBE Michael 0.36 15.08 47.67 1:12.98 1:38.41 4:58.35
DIDIO Spencer 0.15 22.07 46.97 1:12.77 1:38.40 6:36.75
11 1 3 CALIPC - University Of California B 6:42.00 19.39
HARPER Gregory 0.65 22.86 48.46 1:14.92 1:42.01 1:42.01
TARCZYNSKI Marcin 0.15 15.13 47.86 1:13.29 1:37.82 3:19.83
FLEMING Shayne 0.15 15.10 49.53 1:16.55 1:42.52 5:02.35
HOWELL Isaac 0.37 22.87 47.81 1:13.74 1:39.65 6:42.00
12 1 5 COPSNT - City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A 6:42.26 19.65
STUBBLEFIELD Seth 0.69 22.57 47.58 1:13.56 1:39.44 1:39.44
MCINTEE Kyle 0.32 22.57 47.86 1:13.73 1:38.89 3:18.33
WALTERS Zachary 0.42 22.86 48.52 1:14.65 1:39.86 4:58.19
LICON William 0.23 23.16 49.23 1:16.71 1:44.07 6:42.26
13 2 1 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 6:42.62 20.01
SCHUSTER Andreas 0.64 22.67 48.05 1:14.11 1:40.07 1:40.07
BOSTON Brett 0.46 22.72 48.01 1:14.59 1:41.68 3:21.75
MILLER Alex 0.46 23.29 48.58 1:14.46 1:40.25 5:02.00
STIRTON Luke 0.48 22.66 47.89 1:14.24 1:40.62 6:42.62
14 2 9 TCU-NT - Texas Christian University A 6:43.44 20.83
GYURKO Laszlo 0.67 23.42 48.89 1:14.39 1:40.03 1:40.03
BARRETT Benjamin 0.41 23.13 48.59 1:14.24 1:40.25 3:20.28
GROTT Friedrich 0.26 22.96 49.26 1:15.71 1:41.88 5:02.16
GARCIA-MONTES Andres 0.34 22.78 48.40 1:14.57 1:41.28 6:43.44
15 2 2 SIUCOZ - Southern lllinois University- A 6:44.58 21.97
PARSONS Matthew 0.72 23.16 48.98 1:15.33 1:41.07 1:41.07
JORDAN Christopher 0.35 22.31 47.43 1:13.94 1:41.29 3:22.36
BADRAW!I Abdelrahman 0.37 23.83 49.67 1:15.79 1:42.42 5:04.78
KRUSE Matthew 0.13 22.71 47.73 1:13.62 1:39.80 6:44.58
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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